Yearly Records

YEAR Regular Season Playoffs Overall

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

71

5-3

8-0

4-4

2-6

8-0

6-2

3-5

8-0

5-3

6-2

5-3

71

2-6

2-1

1-1

3-1

0-1

0-1

5-1

1-1

0-1

1-1

1-1

1-1

2-1

1-1

0-1

9-2

2-7

13-1

7-3

3-6

9-1

6-4

7-3

7-4

8-2

2-7

Head Coach

Keith Swanson

Keith Swanson

Keith Swanson

Keith Swanson

Keith Swanson

Keith Swanson

Mike Frisch

Mike Frisch

Mike Frisch

Mike Frisch

Mike Frisch

Mike Frisch

Mike Frisch

Mike Frisch

Mike Frisch

Mike Frisch

Park Region Conference Runner-Up Section 3AA Runner-Up

West Central Conference Champions  Section 6AA Champs

Heart of Lakes Conference Champions Section 6AA Champs

Heart of Lakes Conference Runner-up

Heart of Lakes Conference Champions

Heart of Lakes Conference Runner-Up

Heart of Lakes Conference Runner-Up Section 6AA Runner-Up

Heart of Lakes Conference Champions

State Quarter Finalists

State Runner-Up



2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

4-4

2-6

2-6

2-6

4-4

2-6

4-4

5-3

4-2

7-1

0-1

0-1

0-1

0-1

0-1

0-1

3-1

1-1

-0 (COVID

4-1

4-5

2-7

2-7

2-7

4-5

2-7

7-5

Tim Pattrin

Tim Pattrin

David Drexler

David Drexler

David Drexler

David Drexler

Jon Moore

Jon Moore

Jon Moore

Nate Wood

Nate Wood

Nate Wood

Nate Wood

Midwest White District Runner-Up

Section Champions

Section 6AA Champions

State Quarter Finalists

State Runner-Up



